
Effective Date : 1st July 2022

Nett Selling Price
Standard Accessories
One Year Road Tax
Registration Fees
Vehicle Registration Number Plate
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee
ON THE ROAD PRICE  (Without Insurance)
Sum Insured

Standard Accessories:
1. Vehicle Registration Number Holder
2. Carpet Mats
3. Safety Triangle

Notes:
A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
C. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.
D. For company registration:
         a)  Registration fee is RM500 for all models.
E. Terms and conditions apply.

123,123.00
307.00
120.00
150.00

50.00
50.00

123,800.00
124,000.00

Inclusive
Inclusive
Inclusive

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD
COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

Peninsular Malaysia
1.5 TGDi PREMIUM 2WD

SOLID / METALLIC
(RM)

1.5L TGDi ENGINE 7-SPEED DUAL CLUTCH TRANSMISSION

LED HEADLAMPS WITH DRLS

9 SPEAKERS19-INCH ALLOY WHEELS

NAPPA LEATHER POWER SEATS

6 SRS AIRBAGS TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM

VOICE COMMAND

POWER TAILGATE WITH FOOT SENSOR

360 CAMERA

ADVANCED DRIVER ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

FRONT WELCOME LAMPS

FRONT VENTILATED SEATS


