

LED HEADLAMPS WITH DRLS

FRONT WELCOME LAMPS

POWER TAILGATE WITH FOOT SENSOR

NAPPA LEATHER POWER SEATS

FRONT VENTILATED SEATS

**VOICE COMMAND** 

360 CAMERA

6 SRS AIRBAGS

ADVANCED DRIVER ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM

## PROTON EDAR SDN BHD

**COMPANY NO: 133533 - A**Effective Date: 1<sup>st</sup> July 2022

Peninsular Malaysia	1.5 TGDi PREMIUM 2WD
	SOLID / METALLIC
	(RM)
Nett Selling Price	123,123.00
Standard Accessories	307.00
One Year Road Tax	120.00
Registration Fees	150.00
Vehicle Registration Number Plate	50.00
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee	50.00
ON THE ROAD PRICE (Without Insurance)	123,800.00
Sum Insured	124,000.00

## **Standard Accessories:**

1. Vehicle Registration Number HolderInclusive2. Carpet MatsInclusive3. Safety TriangleInclusive

## Notes:

- A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
- C. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.
- D. For company registration:
  - a) Registration fee is RM500 for all models.
- E. Terms and conditions apply.

